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CESAB
0993242 FM4815 GRAPHITE SUNBURST 36 (73)EX TH 151.5 x 101.5 x 3.5 5.96 x 4.00 x 0.138
0993244 FM4817 GRAPH/STL SUN/PLAIN 36 (73)EX TH 151.5 x 101.5 x 2.8 5.96 x 4.00 x 0.108
0993247 FM2969 BRONZE WAFFLE 22 INT TH 71.7 x 44.0 x 1.6 2.82 x 1.73 x 0.063

CHAMPION (ALSO SEE CLARK AND ALLISON)
11299 FM1262MP STEEL ------ 8 EXT LG 142.5 x 99.1 x 1.6 5.61 x 3.90 x 0.063
11300 FM1361OE BRONZE SUNBURST 45 INT TH 133.1 x 92.7 x 1.6 5.24 x 3.65 x 0.063
14742 FM1305OE BRONZE RADIAL 52 INT TH 148.6 x 107.7 x 2.6 5.85 x 4.24 x 0.102
14743 FM1216MP STEEL ------ 60 EXT TH 154.2 x 113.8 x 1.8 6.07 x 4.48 x 0.070
14748 FM1305OE BRONZE RADIAL 52 INT TH 148.6 x 107.7 x 2.6 5.85 x 4.24 x 0.102

19435 FM1687 BRONZE SUNBRST 34 INT TH 198.1 x 140.5 x 2.5 7.80 x 5.53 x 0.098
19436 FM3020MP STEEL ------ 8 EXT LG 210.8 x 152.4 x 2.1 8.30 x 6.00 x 0.083
28304 FM1324MP STEEL ------ 54 EXT TH 139.2 x 98.6 x 1.8 5.48 x 3.88 x 0.070
28305 FM1337OE BRONZE RADIAL 45 INT TH 133.1 x 92.7 x 2.3 5.24 x 3.65 x 0.090
28310 FM1337OE BRONZE RADIAL 45 INT TH 133.1 x 92.7 x 2.3 5.24 x 3.65 x 0.090

28311 FM1324MP STEEL ------ 54 EXT TH 139.2 x 98.6 x 1.8 5.48 x 3.88 x 0.070
37170 FM3011 PAPER 2 PASS 53 INT TH 342.9 x 220.5 x 5.2 13.50 x 8.68 x 0.204
37171 FM3014MP STEEL ------ 83 EXT TH 355.0 x 238.4 x 6.3 13.98 x 9.38 x 0.247
37934 FM3155 PAPER 3 PASS 54 INT TH 358.6 x 226.8 x 3.5 14.12 x 8.93 x 0.136
37935 FM3158MP STEEL ------ 89 EXT TH 378.5 x 254.0 x 3.2 14.90 x 10.00 x 0.123

41092 FM1649 PAPER 2 PASS 45 INT TH 133.1 x 92.7 x 1.6 5.24 x 3.65 x 0.063
41112 FM2379 BRONZE SUNBURST 29 INT TH 168.1 x 119.1 x 2.5 6.62 x 4.69 x 0.100
41113 FM2382MP STEEL ------ 8 EXT LG 180.1 x 129.5 x 2.1 7.09 x 5.10 x 0.083
42269 FM2952MP STEEL ------ 4 EXT LG 316.5 x 198.5 x 3.1 12.46 x 7.81 x 0.122
48524 FM2949 BRONZE SUNBURST 54 INT TH 278.0 x 169.7 x 6.0 10.94 x 6.68 x 0.236

49987 FM3014MP STEEL ------ 83 EXT TH 355.0 x 238.4 x 6.3 13.98 x 9.38 x 0.247
53950 FM1361OE BRONZE SUNBURST 45 INT TH 133.1 x 92.7 x 1.6 5.24 x 3.65 x 0.063
53951 FM2379 BRONZE SUNBURST 29 INT TH 168.1 x 119.1 x 2.5 6.62 x 4.69 x 0.100
55272 FM2382MP STEEL ------ 8 EXT LG 180.1 x 129.5 x 2.1 7.09 x 5.10 x 0.083
63167 FM2949 BRONZE SUNBURST 54 INT TH 278.0 x 169.7 x 6.0 10.94 x 6.68 x 0.236

66315 FM2952MP STEEL ------ 4 EXT LG 316.5 x 198.5 x 3.1 12.46 x 7.81 x 0.122
87537 FM4250MP STEEL ------ 83 EXT TH 355.0 x 238.4 x 3.5 13.98 x 9.39 x 0.137

 

CHELSEA
379488 FM1324MP STEEL ------ 54 EXT TH 139.2 x 98.6 x 1.8 5.48 x 3.88 x 0.070
379489 FM1649R GREEN PA. WAFFLE 45 INT TH 133.1 x 92.7 x 1.6 5.24 x 3.65 x 0.063
379776 FM1324MP STEEL ------ 54 EXT TH 139.2 x 98.6 x 1.8 5.48 x 3.88 x 0.070

CHINA GEAR
MB242-01-006 FM4362MP STEEL ------ 42 INT TH 156.0 x 102.4 x 2.0 6.14 x 4.03 x 0.079
MB242-01-007 FM4359 BRONZE SUNBURST 54 EXT TH 165.0 x 110.0 x 3.0 6.50 x 4.33 x 0.118
1201-0007 FM2281 BRONZE SUNBURST 50 EXT TH 179.6 x 116.3 x 3.0 7.07 x 4.58 x 0.118
1201-0018 FM2283 BRONZE SUN/PLAIN 50 EXT TH 179.6 x 116.3 x 2.5 7.07 x 4.58 x 0.098
1201-0019 FM2286MP STEEL DISHED 36 INT TH 169.8 x 90.4 x 3.0 6.69 x 3.56 x 0.118

120C-01-008 FM4363 BRONZE SUNBURST 46 EXT TH 143.0 x 85.0 x 2.6 5.63 x 3.35 x 0.102
120C-01-009 FM4366MP STEEL ------ 32 INT TH 132.0 x 77.0 x 2.0 5.20 x 3.03 x 0.079
300-01-009 FM4355 BRONZE SUNBURST 60 EXT TH 213.5 x 150.0 x 3.0 8.41 x 5.90 x 0.118
300-01-010 FM4358MP STEEL ------ 48 INT TH 200.0 x 141.0 x 3.0 7.87 x 5.55 x 0.118
ZL20-032103 FM7004MP STEEL DISHED 36 INT TH 169.8 x 103.2 x 3.0 6.69 x 4.06 x 0.118

CLAAS
0321528.0 FM2971 BRONZE WAFFLE 22 INT TH 71.7 x 44.0 x 2.8 2.82 x 1.73 x 0.110
0321529.0 FM3474MP STEEL ------ 4 EXT LG 85.0 x 49.2 x 1.5 3.35 x 1.94 x 0.059
0321530.0 FM2969 BRONZE WAFFLE 22 INT TH 71.7 x 44.0 x 1.6 2.82 x 1.73 x 0.063
0322225.0 FM2781 GRAPHITE SUNBURST 15 INT TH 213.0 x 44.0 x 10.0 8.38 x 1.73 x 0.394
0323994.0 FM3824MP STEEL ------ 2 EXT LG 195.0 x 110.0 x 2.6 7.68 x 4.33 x 0.102
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0323995.0 FM3103 GRAPHITE WAFFLE 28 INT TH 169.0 x 56.0 x 4.8 6.65 x 2.21 x 0.189
0011125290 FM8474MP STEEL ------ 4 EXT LG 124.9 x 89.1 x 1.5 4.92 x 3.51 x 0.059
0011125300 FM8476MP STEEL ------ 4 EXT LG 124.1 x 89.2 x 3.0 4.89 x 3.51 x 0.118
0011317680 FM5926MP STEEL ------ 69 EXT TH 177.0 x 132.0 x 1.9 6.97 x 5.20 x 0.075
0011317690 FM5923 PAPER 2 PASS 60 INT TH 169.0 x 124.6 x 2.8 6.65 x 4.91 x 0.110

6000104638 FM2828MP STEEL ------ 6 EXT LG 151.0 x 98.0 x 2.5 5.94 x 3.86 x 0.098
6000104639 FM2825 BRONZE SUNBURST 45 INT TH 133.0 x 93.0 x 1.8 5.24 x 3.66 x 0.069
6005023516 FM9062MP STEEL ------ 6 EXT LG 334.5 x 218.8 x 4.0 13.17 x 8.61 x 0.156
7700026887 FM8465 BRONZE WAFFLE 6 INT LG 172.8 x 140.4 x 2.0 6.80 x 5.53 x 0.078
7700026888 FM8471 BRONZE WAFFLE 6 INT LG 112.8 x 81.3 x 2.0 4.44 x 3.20 x 0.078

7700060850 FM8468MP STEEL ------ 6 EXT LG 190.6 x 147.6 x 1.5 7.50 x 5.81 x 0.059

CLARK / DANA
122069 FM7980MP STEEL SUNBURST 32 (36)IN TH 156.8 x 89.0 x 6.4 6.17 x 3.50 x 0.250
208772 FM0647 BRONZE SUNBURST 19 INT TH 165.1 x 74.2 x 4.0 6.50 x 2.92 x 0.156
208773 FM1816MP STEEL ------ 32 (42)EX TH 184.2 x 92.7 x 2.6 7.25 x 3.65 x 0.102
209669 FM5942MP STEEL DISHED 35 (47)EX TH 204.5 x 113.2 x 2.7 8.05 x 4.46 x 0.106
209928 FM0647 BRONZE SUNBURST 19 INT TH 165.1 x 74.2 x 4.0 6.50 x 2.92 x 0.156

209929 FM0123 BRONZE WAFFLE 24 INT TH 187.5 x 95.3 x 4.0 7.38 x 3.75 x 0.157
215178 FM1305OE BRONZE RADIAL 52 INT TH 148.6 x 107.7 x 2.6 5.85 x 4.24 x 0.102
215222 FM1309 BRONZE RADIAL 52 INT TH 148.6 x 107.7 x 2.6 5.85 x 4.24 x 0.102
215255 FM1309 BRONZE RADIAL 52 INT TH 148.6 x 107.7 x 2.6 5.85 x 4.24 x 0.102
216050 FM3467 BRONZE SUNBURST 34 INT TH 205.0 x 114.8 x 3.9 8.07 x 4.52 x 0.154

216084 FM1309 BRONZE RADIAL 52 INT TH 148.6 x 107.7 x 2.6 5.85 x 4.24 x 0.102
216677 FM0647 BRONZE SUNBURST 19 INT TH 165.1 x 74.2 x 4.0 6.50 x 2.92 x 0.156
217140 FM1218MP STEEL ------ 16 (24)EX TH 257.3 x 190.5 x 2.7 10.13 x 7.50 x 0.106
217162 FM1278MP STEEL ------ 14 (20)EX TH 218.9 x 158.8 x 2.7 8.62 x 6.25 x 0.106
217163 FM1191 GRAPHITE SUNBURST 60 INT TH 195.1 x 145.0 x 4.0 7.68 x 5.71 x 0.156

217163 FM1195 BRONZE SUNBURST 60 INT TH 195.1 x 145.0 x 4.0 7.68 x 5.71 x 0.156
217757 FM1195 BRONZE SUNBURST 60 INT TH 195.1 x 145.0 x 4.0 7.68 x 5.71 x 0.156
218714 FM6478MP STEEL ------ 106 EXT TH 341.0 x 267.5 x 4.8 13.43 x 10.53 x 0.189
218715 FM2727 GRAPHITE SUNBURST 80 INT TH 326.9 x 247.9 x 5.5 12.87 x 9.76 x 0.216
218716 FM6480MP STEEL ------ 106 EXT TH 341.0 x 267.5 x 12.5 13.43 x 10.53 x 0.492

219393 FM6352MP STEEL DISHED 42 (49)EX TH 160.9 x 103.3 x 1.5 6.33 x 4.07 x 0.059
222171 FM3467 BRONZE SUNBURST 34 INT TH 205.0 x 114.8 x 3.9 8.07 x 4.52 x 0.154
222173 FM3428MP STEEL ------ 17 (34)EX TH 225.0 x 133.6 x 2.7 8.86 x 5.26 x 0.106
222391 FM5807 BRONZE SPIRAL 25 INT TH 147.5 x 74.3 x 4.0 5.81 x 2.93 x 0.157
222605 FM6352MP STEEL DISHED 42 (49)EX TH 160.9 x 103.3 x 1.5 6.33 x 4.07 x 0.059

224246 FM1230MP STEEL ------ 4 EXT LG 155.7 x 115.8 x 1.7 6.13 x 4.56 x 0.066
224338 FM3382FP STEEL FLEXI PLATE 6 HOLE 339.7 x 133.4 x 1.5 13.37 x 5.25 x 0.059
224339 FM4442FP STEEL REINF PLATE 6 HOLE 186.5 x 132.0 x 2.1 7.34 x 5.20 x 0.830
224772 FM1216MP STEEL ------ 60 EXT TH 154.2 x 113.8 x 1.8 6.07 x 4.48 x 0.070
224774 FM7462MP END PLATE ------ 60 EXT TH 154.3 x 113.5 x 8.0 6.07 x 4.47 x 0.315

226595 FM3299OF ASB FREE 24 HOLES 90 INT TH 451.1 x 374.9 x 28.0 17.76 x 14.76 x 1.102
226595GSM FM3299G NYLON 24 HOLES 90 INT TH 451.1 x 374.9 x 28.0 17.76 x 14.76 x 1.102
227495 FM1195 BRONZE SUNBURST 60 INT TH 195.1 x 145.0 x 4.0 7.68 x 5.71 x 0.156
227496 FM1197 BRONZE SUNBURST 72 INT TH 233.4 x 175.5 x 4.0 9.19 x 6.91 x 0.156
227496 FM1193 GRAPHITE SUNBURST 72 INT TH 233.4 x 175.5 x 4.0 9.19 x 6.91 x 0.156

227497 FM1197 BRONZE SUNBURST 72 INT TH 233.4 x 175.5 x 4.0 9.19 x 6.91 x 0.156
228114 FM1305OE BRONZE RADIAL 52 INT TH 148.6 x 107.7 x 2.6 5.85 x 4.24 x 0.102
230594 230594 BACKPLATE 24 HOLES 457.0 x 393.0 x 4.0 17.99 x 15.47 x 0.157
230911 FM1307OE BRONZE RADIAL 52 INT TH 148.6 x 107.7 x 2.6 5.85 x 4.24 x 0.102
232155 FM1197 BRONZE SUNBURST 72 INT TH 233.4 x 175.5 x 4.0 9.19 x 6.91 x 0.156

232159 FM1657B BRONZE SPR/RAD 45 INT TH 133.4 x 92.7 x 2.1 5.25 x 3.65 x 0.082
232285 FM1218MP STEEL ------ 16 (24)EX TH 257.3 x 190.5 x 2.7 10.13 x 7.50 x 0.106
232316 FM1195 BRONZE SUNBURST 60 INT TH 195.1 x 145.0 x 4.0 7.68 x 5.71 x 0.156
232394 FM1278MP STEEL ------ 14 (20)EX TH 218.9 x 158.8 x 2.7 8.62 x 6.25 x 0.106
232395 FM2758MP STEEL ------ 21 (28)EX TH 314.2 x 227.3 x 2.6 12.37 x 8.95 x 0.102
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232584 FM1381OE BRONZE RADIAL 52 INT TH 148.6 x 107.7 x 2.9 5.85 x 4.24 x 0.114
232628 FM2383 GRAPHITE 2 PASS 72 INT TH 233.4 x 175.5 x 4.0 9.19 x 6.91 x 0.156
232635 FM1218MP STEEL ------ 16 (24)EX TH 257.3 x 190.5 x 2.7 10.13 x 7.50 x 0.106
232778 FM1191 GRAPHITE SUNBURST 60 INT TH 195.1 x 145.0 x 4.0 7.68 x 5.71 x 0.156
232779 FM1193 GRAPHITE SUNBURST 72 INT TH 233.4 x 175.5 x 4.0 9.19 x 6.91 x 0.156

232780 FM2725 GRAPHITE SUNBURST 60 INT TH 292.1 x 207.0 x 4.0 11.50 x 8.15 x 0.156
232781 TBA GRAPHITE SUNBURST 68 INT TH 327.0 x 236.1 x 4.8 12.88 x 9.30 x 0.188
233089 FM1497OF ASB.FREE 16HOLES 96 INT TH 357.9 x 298.5 x 20.8 14.09 x 11.75 x 0.819
233089GSM FM1497G NYLON 16HOLES 96 INT TH 357.9 x 298.5 x 20.8 14.09 x 11.75 x 0.819
233166 FM1305OE BRONZE RADIAL 52 INT TH 148.6 x 107.7 x 2.6 5.85 x 4.24 x 0.102

234108 FM2027 BRONZE WAFFLE 45 INT TH 133.1 x 92.7 x 2.4 5.24 x 3.65 x 0.094
234109 FM1324MP STEEL ------ 54 EXT TH 139.2 x 98.6 x 1.8 5.48 x 3.88 x 0.070
234324 FM3648MP END PLATE STEPPED 54 EXT TH 139.2 x 98.6 x 9.0 5.48 x 3.88 x 0.354
234336 FM1375OE BRONZE RADIAL 45 INT TH 133.1 x 92.7 x 2.4 5.24 x 3.65 x 0.093
234727 FM1309 BRONZE RADIAL 52 INT TH 148.6 x 107.7 x 2.6 5.85 x 4.24 x 0.102

235161 FM1309 BRONZE RADIAL 52 INT TH 148.6 x 107.7 x 2.6 5.85 x 4.24 x 0.102
236199 TBA ASB FREE 32HOLES 3/8” 96 INT TH 357.9 x 298.5 x 20.8 14.09 x 11.75 x 0.819
236199GSM TBA NYLON 32HOLES 3/8” 96 INT TH 357.9 x 298.5 x 17.5 14.09 x 11.75 x 0.689
236847 FM3648MP END PLATE STEPPED 54 EXT TH 139.2 x 98.6 x 9.0 5.48 x 3.88 x 0.354
236936 FM1563OF ASB FREE 32HOLES 96 INT TH 357.9 x 298.5 x 20.8 14.09 x 11.75 x 0.819

236936GSM FM1563G NYLON 32HOLES 5/16” 96 INT TH 357.9 x 298.5 x 20.8 14.09 x 11.75 x 0.819
236937 FM3242BP BACKPLATE 32HOLES  354.0 x 314.0 x 4.0 13.94 x 12.36 x 0.157
236989 FM1381OE BRONZE RADIAL 52 INT TH 148.6 x 107.7 x 2.9 5.85 x 4.24 x 0.114
237016 FM1337OE BRONZE RADIAL 45 INT TH 133.1 x 92.7 x 2.3 5.24 x 3.65 x 0.090
238174 FM1278MP STEEL ------ 14 (20)EX TH 218.9 x 158.8 x 2.7 8.62 x 6.25 x 0.106

238310 FM6200MP STEEL ------ 7 (28)EX TH 314.2 x 227.3 x 2.6 12.37 x 8.95 x 0.102
238313 FM1305OE BRONZE RADIAL 52 INT TH 148.6 x 107.7 x 2.6 5.85 x 4.24 x 0.102
238609 FM2029 PAPER 2 PASS 52 INT TH 148.6 x 107.7 x 2.9 5.85 x 4.24 x 0.114
242101 FM1337OE BRONZE RADIAL 45 INT TH 133.1 x 92.7 x 2.3 5.24 x 3.65 x 0.090
242530 FM1337OE BRONZE RADIAL 45 INT TH 133.1 x 92.7 x 2.3 5.24 x 3.65 x 0.090

242716 FM2737 GRAPHITE SUNBURST 60 INT TH 212.6 x 145.0 x 4.0 8.37 x 5.71 x 0.156
242717 FM1960MP STEEL ------ 35 EXT TH 228.1 x 159.0 x 2.7 8.98 x 6.26 x 0.105
243099 FM1197 BRONZE SUNBURST 72 INT TH 233.4 x 175.5 x 4.0 9.19 x 6.91 x 0.156
243329 FM2733 GRAPHITE SUNBURST 72 INT TH 244.2 x 175.5 x 4.0 9.62 x 6.91 x 0.156
243330 FM3560MP STEEL ------ 40 EXT TH 260.0 x 191.0 x 2.6 10.24 x 7.52 x 0.100

243691 FM2738MP STEEL ------ 71 EXT TH 182.6 x 117.9 x 1.8 7.19 x 4.64 x 0.069
243737 FM3421 BRONZE RADIAL 52 INT TH 175.0 x 107.0 x 2.9 6.89 x 4.21 x 0.114
243765 FM2657OF ASB FREE 16 HOLES 96 INT TH 357.8 x 298.4 x 17.5 14.09 x 11.75 x 0.689
243765GSM FM2657G NYLON 16 HOLES 96 INT TH 357.8 x 298.4 x 17.5 14.09 x 11.75 x 0.689
243767 243767-16 BACKPLATE 16 HOLES 354.0 x 314.0 x 4.0 13.94 x 12.36 x 0.157

244133 FM2718MP STEEL ------ 4 EXT LG 129.0 x 76.0 x 1.5 5.08 x 2.99 x 0.059
244134 FM2719 PAPER 2 PASS 33 INT TH 117.9 x 68.1 x 2.2 4.64 x 2.68 x 0.087
244979 FM2787 GRAPHITE SUNBURST 52 INT TH 175.3 x 106.7 x 2.9 6.90 x 4.20 x 0.114
244980 FM2738MP STEEL ------ 71 EXT TH 182.6 x 117.9 x 1.8 7.19 x 4.64 x 0.069
245238 FM2718MP STEEL ------ 4 EXT LG 129.0 x 76.0 x 1.5 5.08 x 2.99 x 0.059

245239 FM2719 PAPER 2 PASS 33 INT TH 117.9 x 68.1 x 2.2 4.65 x 2.68 x 0.087
245268 FM4036MP END PLATE STEPPED 4 EXT LG 129.0 x 74.0 x 5.0 5.08 x 2.91 x 0.197
245741 FM4253 PAPER 2 PASS 45 INT TH 133.3 x 92.6 x 2.4 5.25 x 3.65 x 0.095
245917 FM4486MP STEEL HARDENED 60 EXT TH 154.2 x 113.8 x 1.8 6.07 x 4.48 x 0.070
245935 FM2383 GRAPHITE 2 PASS 72 INT TH 233.4 x 175.5 x 4.0 9.19 x 6.91 x 0.156

246744 FM2719 PAPER 2 PASS 33 INT TH 117.9 x 68.1 x 2.2 4.65 x 2.68 x 0.087
247041 FM3299OF ASB FREE 24 HOLES 90 INT TH 451.1 x 374.9 x 28.0 17.76 x 14.76 x 1.102
247041GSM FM3299G NYLON 24 HOLES 90 INT TH 451.1 x 374.9 x 28.0 17.76 x 14.76 x 1.102
247273 FM2738MP STEEL ------ 71 EXT TH 182.6 x 117.9 x 1.8 7.19 x 4.64 x 0.069
247274 FM1216MP STEEL ------ 60 EXT TH 154.2 x 113.8 x 1.8 6.07 x 4.48 x 0.070

247274 FM4486MP STEEL HARDENED 60 EXT TH 154.2 x 113.8 x 1.8 6.07 x 4.48 x 0.070
250421 FM6198MP STEEL ------ 7 (28)EX TH 314.2 x 227.3 x 2.0 12.37 x 8.95 x 0.079
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251393 FM6202MP STEEL ------ 40 EXT TH 260.0 x 191.0 x 2.0 10.24 x 7.52 x 0.079
251691 FM5233 CARBON PA 2 PASS 72 INT TH 233.4 x 175.5 x 4.0 9.19 x 6.91 x 0.156
251692 FM5227 CARBON PA 2 PASS 60 INT TH 195.1 x 145.0 x 4.0 7.68 x 5.71 x 0.156

251702 FM2733 GRAPHITE SUNBURST 72 INT TH 244.2 x 175.5 x 4.0 9.62 x 6.91 x 0.156
251708 FM5239 CARBON PA 2 PASS 80 INT TH 326.9 x 247.9 x 5.5 12.87 x 9.76 x 0.216
801780 FM1497KIT ASB.FREE 16HOLES 96 INT TH 357.9 x 298.5 x 20.8 14.09 x 11.75 x 0.819
801780GSM FM1497GK NYLON 16HOLES 96 INT TH 357.9 x 298.5 x 20.8 14.09 x 11.75 x 0.819
801874 FM3299KIT ASB FREE 24 HOLES 90 INT TH 451.1 x 374.9 x 28.0 17.76 x 14.76 x 1.102

801874BP/GSM FM3299BGK NYLON 24 HOLES 90 INT TH 451.1 x 374.9 x 28.0 17.76 x 14.76 x 1.102
801874GSM FM3299GK NYLON 24 HOLES 90 INT TH 451.1 x 374.9 x 28.0 17.76 x 14.76 x 1.102
802051 FM2029 PAPER 2 PASS 52 INT TH 148.6 x 107.7 x 2.9 5.85 x 4.24 x 0.114
802183 FM2657KIT ASB FREE 16 HOLES 96 INT TH 357.8 x 298.4 x 17.5 14.09 x 11.75 x 0.689
802183GSM FM2657GK NYLON 16 HOLES 96 INT TH 357.8 x 298.4 x 17.5 14.09 x 11.75 x 0.689

802392 FM2657BK ASB FREE 16HOLES 96 INT TH 357.9 x 298.5 x 17.5 14.09 x 11.75 x 0.689
802392GSM FM2657GK NYLON 16 HOLES 96 INT TH 357.8 x 298.4 x 17.5 14.09 x 11.75 x 0.689
802495BP/GSM FM3299BGK NYLON 24 HOLES 90 INT TH 451.1 x 374.9 x 28.0 17.76 x 14.76 x 1.102
802495GSM FM3299GK NYLON 24 HOLES 90 INT TH 451.1 x 374.9 x 28.0 17.76 x 14.76 x 1.102
802539 FM3299GK NYLON 24 HOLES 90 INT TH 451.1 x 374.9 x 28.0 17.76 x 14.76 x 1.102

802544GSM FM3227GK NYLON 32HOLES 96 INT TH 357.9 x 298.5 x 17.5 14.09 x 11.75 x 0.689
802553P FM1497GK NYLON 16HOLES 96 INT TH 357.9 x 298.5 x 20.8 14.09 x 11.75 x 0.819
802643 FM2657BGK NYLON 16HOLES 96 INT TH 357.9 x 298.5 x 17.5 14.09 x 11.75 x 0.689
802647 FM2657KIT ASB FREE 16 HOLES 96 INT TH 357.8 x 298.4 x 17.5 14.09 x 11.75 x 0.689
878366 FM5452MP STEEL END PLATE 54 EXT TH 139.2 x 98.2 x 8.7 5.48 x 3.87 x 0.343

878372 FM5442MP STEEL END PLATE 54 EXT TH 139.2 x 98.2 x 8.3 5.48 x 3.87 x 0.327
878373 FM1935 BRONZE 240 RADIAL 45 INT TH 133.1 x 92.7 x 1.6 5.24 x 3.65 x 0.063
878374 FM1324MP STEEL ------ 54 EXT TH 139.2 x 98.6 x 1.8 5.48 x 3.88 x 0.070
884369 FM4442FP STEEL REINF PLATE 6 HOLE 186.5 x 132.0 x 2.1 7.34 x 5.20 x 0.830
887983 FM1933 BRONZE RADIAL 59 INT TH 190.8 x 147.3 x 3.0 7.51 x 5.80 x 0.118

887984 FM1938MP STEEL ------ 3 EXT LG 214.9 x 155.7 x 1.8 8.46 x 6.13 x 0.070
888027 FM1935 BRONZE 240 RADIAL 45 INT TH 133.1 x 92.7 x 1.6 5.24 x 3.65 x 0.063
907566 FM2829 PAPER 2 PASS 45 INT TH 133.1 x 92.7 x 2.1 5.24 x 3.65 x 0.083
907567 FM3650MP STEEL ------ 54 EXT TH 139.2 x 98.6 x 3.0 5.48 x 3.88 x 0.118
927618 FM5904MP STEEL ------ 6 EXT LG 152.5 x 95.0 x 4.0 6.00 x 3.74 x 0.157

927619 FM3373 PAPER 2 PASS 36 INT TH 134.0 x 87.8 x 2.3 5.28 x 3.46 x 0.093
927620 FM3376MP STEEL ------ 6 EX LG 152.5 x 95.0 x 2.0 6.00 x 3.74 x 0.079
927707 FM3377 PAPER 2 PASS 62 INT TH 204.0 x 152.7 x 3.7 8.03 x 6.01 x 0.148
927708 FM3380MP STEEL ------ 70 (74)EX TH 209.0 x 161.0 x 2.5 8.23 x 6.34 x 0.100
1239226 FM7226MP STEEL ------ 3 EXT SL 247.0 x 162.0 x 3.4 9.72 x 6.38 x 0.134

1239227 FM7223 PAPER WAFFLE 24 INT TH 228.5 x 60.0 x 3.2 9.00 x 2.36 x 0.126
2106605 FM1726MP STEEL ------ 12 EXT LG 414.3 x 254.0 x 4.7 16.31 x 10.00 x 0.185
2106606 FM1723 GRAPHITE SUNBURST 36 INT TH 394.5 x 222.3 x 6.2 15.53 x 8.75 x 0.245
2108352 FM1723 GRAPHITE SUNBURST 36 INT TH 394.5 x 222.3 x 6.2 15.53 x 8.75 x 0.245
2108427 FM1782MP STEEL ------ 9 EXT LG 477.8 x 338.6 x 4.7 18.81 x 13.33 x 0.185

2108428 FM1779 GRAPHITE SUNBURST 34 (38)IN TH 456.7 x 313.7 x 7.8 17.98 x 12.35 x 0.308
2108994 FM3292MP STEEL ------ 30 (55)EX TH 474.0 x 338.6 x 4.7 18.66 x 13.33 x 0.185
2110446 FM7982MP STEEL ------ 16 EXT TH 176.2 x 103.5 x 3.9 6.94 x 4.07 x 0.155
2110747 FM8251 CARBON PA SUNBURST 15 INT TH 185.4 x 64.9 x 4.9 7.30 x 2.56 x 0.191
2110750 FM6894MP STEEL ------ 27 EXT TH 213.1 x 95.2 x 2.6 8.39 x 3.75 x 0.102

2110852 FM3679 GRAPHITE SUNBURST 36 INT TH 394.5 x 222.3 x 5.2 15.53 x 8.75 x 0.203
2110857 FM5092SP SPRING ------
2110864 FM1726MP STEEL ------ 12 EXT LG 414.3 x 254.0 x 4.7 16.31 x 10.00 x 0.185
2111835 FM2683 GRAPHITE SUNBURST 34 (38)IN TH 457.2 x 313.4 x 6.8 18.00 x 12.34 x 0.268
2111847 FM2686MP STEEL ------ 48 (96)EX TH 499.1 x 337.8 x 4.8 19.65 x 13.30 x 0.187

2114524 FM7341 MOLYBDENUM SPIRAL 22 (37)IN TH 128.4 x 76.5 x 4.7 5.06 x 3.01 x 0.185
2114639 FM7344MP STEEL SUNB/HARD 12 EXT LG 144.0 x 84.4 x 4.8 5.67 x 3.32 x 0.189
2114873 FM7258MP STEEL ------ 8 EXT LG 327.5 x 198.3 x 4.8 12.89 x 7.81 x 0.189
2114880 FM7255 CARBON PA WAFFLE 36 INT TH 305.0 x 56.5 x 5.4 12.01 x 2.22 x 0.211
2115238 FM5159 CARBON PA 3 PASS 34 (38)IN TH 456.7 x 313.7 x 6.8 17.98 x 12.35 x 0.268
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2115239 FM1782MP STEEL ------ 9 EXT LG 477.8 x 338.6 x 4.7 18.81 x 13.33 x 0.185
2115240 FM3292MP STEEL ------ 30 (55)EX TH 474.0 x 338.6 x 4.7 18.66 x 13.33 x 0.185
2115856 FM6339 CARBON PA 3 PASS 36 INT TH 394.5 x 222.3 x 5.4 15.53 x 8.75 x 0.213
2115857 FM1726MP STEEL ------ 12 EXT LG 414.3 x 254.0 x 4.7 16.31 x 10.00 x 0.185
2115913 FM2686MP STEEL ------ 48 (96)EX TH 499.1 x 337.8 x 4.8 19.65 x 13.30 x 0.187

2116295 FM6864MP STEEL ------ 24 EXT LG 501.0 x 338.0 x 4.8 19.72 x 13.31 x 0.189
2787359 FM3264MP STEEL ------ 26 EXT TH 143.5 x 89.5 x 2.2 5.65 x 3.52 x 0.084
2787362 FM3902MP END PLATE ------ 26 EXT TH 143.4 x 89.5 x 10.9 5.65 x 3.52 x 0.429
2787368 FM3264MP STEEL ------ 26 EXT TH 143.5 x 89.5 x 2.2 5.65 x 3.52 x 0.084
2794675 FM3681 PAPER 2 PASS 40 INT TH 127.1 x 82.2 x 2.7 5.00 x 3.24 x 0.108

2810118 FM5475 PAPER WAFFLE 52 INT TH 148.6 x 107.7 x 3.0 5.85 x 4.24 x 0.118
2821953 FM3681 PAPER 2 PASS 40 INT TH 127.1 x 82.2 x 2.7 5.00 x 3.24 x 0.108
2822116 FM2719 PAPER 2 PASS 33 INT TH 117.9 x 68.1 x 2.2 4.64 x 2.68 x 0.087
3734356 FM1309 BRONZE RADIAL 52 INT TH 148.6 x 107.7 x 2.6 5.85 x 4.24 x 0.102
4204265 FM4995 PAPER 2 PASS/PLAIN 54 EXT TH 139.0 x 99.0 x 2.0 5.47 x 3.90 x 0.077

4204266 FM4993 PAPER 2 PASS 54 EXT TH 139.0 x 99.0 x 2.7 5.47 x 3.90 x 0.104
4204267 FM4998MP STEEL ------ 45 INT TH 133.0 x 92.7 x 2.0 5.24 x 3.65 x 0.079
4206373 FM6049 PAPER WAFFLE 52 EXT TH 167.5 x 114.0 x 2.6 6.59 x 4.49 x 0.102
4206374 FM6054MP STEEL ------ 52 INT TH 161.0 x 107.0 x 2.0 6.34 x 4.21 x 0.079
4206417 FM6051 PAPER WAFFLE/PLAIN 52 EXT TH 167.5 x 114.0 x 2.0 6.59 x 4.49 x 0.077

4207140 FM6048MP STEEL ------ 52 EXT TH 167.5 x 114.0 x 2.5 6.59 x 4.49 x 0.098
4207141 FM6045 PAPER WAFFLE 52 INT TH 161.0 x 107.0 x 2.9 6.34 x 4.21 x 0.112
4207419 FM6018MP STEEL ------ 78 EXT TH 200.0 x 114.0 x 3.0 7.87 x 4.49 x 0.118
4207444 FM5376MP STEEL ------ 45 INT TH 148.3 x 92.7 x 2.3 5.84 x 33.65 x 0.089
4207445 FM6437 CARBON PA WAFFLE 60 EXT TH 154.0 x 99.0 x 2.7 6.06 x 3.90 x 0.104

4207446 FM6439 CARBON PA WAFFLE/PLAIN 60 EXT TH 154.0 x 99.0 x 1.9 6.06 x 3.90 x 0.075
4207455 FM6016MP STEEL ------ 78 EXT TH 200.0 x 114.0 x 2.3 7.87 x 4.49 x 0.089
4207620 FM3658MP STEEL ------ 54 EXT TH 139.0 x 99.0 x 2.0 5.47 x 3.90 x 0.079
4207621 FM6343 PAPER WAFFLE 45 INT TH 133.3 x 92.8 x 2.6 5.25 x 3.65 x 0.102
4208111 FM6435 CARBON PA WAFFLE 52 INT TH 193.0 x 107.5 x 2.6 7.60 x 4.23 x 0.102

4209872 FM2787 GRAPHITE SUNBURST 52 INT TH 175.3 x 106.7 x 2.9 6.90 x 4.20 x 0.114
4209872 FM6999 GRAPHITE SUNB/HARDENED 52 INT TH 175.3 x 106.7 x 2.9 6.90 x 4.20 x 0.114
4210570 FM6435 CARBON PA WAFFLE 52 INT TH 193.0 x 107.5 x 2.6 7.60 x 4.23 x 0.102
4211245 FM4998MP STEEL ------ 45 INT TH 133.0 x 92.7 x 2.0 5.24 x 3.65 x 0.079
4211394 FM6437 CARBON PA WAFFLE 60 EXT TH 154.0 x 99.0 x 2.7 6.06 x 3.90 x 0.104

4211395 FM6439 CARBON PA WAFFLE/PLAIN 60 EXT TH 154.0 x 99.0 x 1.9 6.06 x 3.90 x 0.075
4211500 FM2733 GRAPHITE SUNBURST 72 INT TH 244.2 x 175.5 x 4.0 9.62 x 6.91 x 0.156
4212130 FM3696MP STEEL ------ 60 EXT TH 154.2 x 113.8 x 2.2 6.07 x 4.48 x 0.087
4214248 FM5376MP STEEL ------ 45 INT TH 148.3 x 92.7 x 2.3 5.84 x 33.65 x 0.089
4215359 FM4995 PAPER 2 PASS/PLAIN 54 EXT TH 139.0 x 99.0 x 2.0 5.47 x 3.90 x 0.077

4215360 FM4993 PAPER 2 PASS 54 EXT TH 139.0 x 99.0 x 2.7 5.47 x 3.90 x 0.104
4215606 FM6435 CARBON PA WAFFLE 52 INT TH 193.0 x 107.5 x 2.6 7.60 x 4.23 x 0.102
4215607 FM6437 CARBON PA WAFFLE 60 EXT TH 154.0 x 99.0 x 2.7 6.06 x 3.90 x 0.104
4215608 FM6439 CARBON PA WAFFLE/PLAIN 60 EXT TH 154.0 x 99.0 x 1.9 6.06 x 3.90 x 0.075
4324200 FM5244MP STEEL HARDENED 54 EXT TH 139.2 x 98.6 x 1.0 5.48 x 3.88 x 0.039

4344394 FM5246MP STEEL ------ 51 EXT TH 103.8 x 77.5 x 1.0 4.09 x 3.05 x 0.039
4345396 FM4037 PAPER 2 PASS 28 INT TH 107.6 x 54.2 x 2.4 4.24 x 2.13 x 0.094
7000727 FM3648MP END PLATE STEPPED 54 EXT TH 139.2 x 98.6 x 9.0 5.48 x 3.88 x 0.354
8027046 FM3373 PAPER 2 PASS 36 INT TH 134.0 x 87.8 x 2.3 5.28 x 3.46 x 0.093
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CLEARING
A94693 FM4904MP STEEL ------ 110 EXT TH 569.0 x 444.2 x 4.7 22.40 x 17.49 x 0.185
A94694 FM4901 BRONZE SPR/RAD 84 INT TH 540.0 x 420.4 x 4.7 21.26 x 16.55 x 0.185

CLIMAX
106-136 FM4646MP STEEL ------ 12 EXT TH 156.0 x 119.2 x 1.2 6.14 x 4.69 x 0.045
106-138 FM4643 BRONZE SPR/RAD 24 INT TH 143.0 x 109.8 x 1.6 5.63 x 4.32 x 0.061
106-157 FM4647 BRONZE SPR/RAD 34 INT TH 100.0 x 68.2 x 1.6 3.94 x 2.69 x 0.061
106-158 FM4650MP STEEL ------ 24 EXT TH 108.2 x 76.2 x 1.2 4.26 x 3.00 x 0.045

COLES CRANES
8992283 FM6844MP STEEL ------ 50 EXT TH 152.3 x 110.0 x 2.2 6.00 x 4.33 x 0.087
8992294 FM6845 BRONZE SPR/RAD 35 INT TH 146.0 x 102.5 x 3.0 4.57 x 4.04 x 0.118

CROWN
124776 FM6366MP STEEL ------ 28 INT TH 200.0 x 53.8 x 8.5 7.87 x 2.12 x 0.335


